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Campeonato Regional de PC

Tavira, 19- - 20-11-2016

Prova 9
19-11-2016 - 11:25

Femin., 100m Costas

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 9

EXH 2 Gléria Regina, GUERREIRO
3 Carolina Raimundo , PEREIRA
4 Catarina Bagarrao, TEIXEIRA

DNS 6 Carolina Conceicao, COSTA

5 Ines, PLACIDO PEREIRA

Ano Catg Cod

04
03
04
03
02

7 Mariana Fonseca, CONCEICAO 03

Série 2de 9
1 Margarita Olegovich, SYSOEV 04

EXH
EXH

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

2 Patricia Isabel, LAMPREIA
3 Catarina Neves, COLACO
4 Beatriz Rodrigues, VAZ

5 Maria Raquel, PIRES

6 Sofia Martins, DO O

7 Ana Margarida, FRESCATA
8 Angelina Bermejo , JONES

Série 3de 9

EXH

1 Alice Clemente, ALVES

04
05
05
05
05
05
04

04

EXH 2 Carmen Manolache, CALVINHO 05

EXH
DNS
DNS
EXH

3 Pippa Billie, GOETHALS
4 Ana Sofia, FILIPE

5 Nicole Filipa, BRITO

6 Ines Sousa, PITA

7 Samar Bouazib, GUEDES
8 Diana Santos, ALFINETE

Série 4de 9

EXH

EXH
EXH
EXH

EXH

1 Ines Carvalho, FONSECA
2 Alice Vieira, LUZ

3 Catia, DOROFTEY

4 Mariana Rosa, NUNES

5 Zoe, ENGELEN

6 Sofia Segura, CONCEICAO
7 Rita Susana, RODRIGUES
8 Lara Augusto, TUDO

Série 5de 9

DNS

EXH
EXH

1 Carolina, SOFIA SILVA

2 Carolina Pereira, VIANA

3 Patricia Silva, OLIVEIRA

4 Leonor Santos, JESUS

5 Mariana Coelho, SANTOS
Sofia Cruz, MENDES

6
7 Carolina Paixao, CAROCINHO
8

Leila Rosa, WATSON

04
05
05
04
05
03

05
02
02
04
05
05
02

02
04
03

02
03
03

Inf. A
JuvB
Inf. A
JuvB
Juv A
JuvB

Inf. A
Inf. A
Inf. B
Inf. B
Inf. B
Inf. B
Inf. B
Inf. A

Inf. A
Inf. B
Inf. A
Inf. B
Inf. B
Inf. A
Inf. B
Juv B

Inf. B
Juv A
Juv A
Inf. A
Inf. B
Inf. B
Juv A
Inf. A

Juv A
Inf. A
Juv B
Inf. A
Inf. A
Juv A
Juv B
Juv B

Clube

FC Ferreiras
Armacenenses
Tavira Natacao
Armacenenses
Nautico do Guadiana
FC Ferreiras

FC Ferreiras

Beja

Naval de Faro

FC Ferreiras

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico do Guadiana

FC Ferreiras

Portinado

Tavira Natacao
Nautico do Guadiana
Lagoa AC

Portinado

Beja

Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras
Portinado

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico do Guadiana
Naval de Faro

Lagoa AC

Armacenenses
Armacenenses

FC Ferreiras

Natacao de Olhao

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Lagoa AC

Tp inscricdo

2955535

1:48.53
1:46.85
1:40.58
1:39.12
1:39.42
1:41.45
1:48.09
1:49.42

1:38.19
1:35.44
1:33.78
1:32.40
1:32.60
1:34.78
1:37.48
1:39.01

1:29.84
1:27.84
1:26.40
1:25.71
1:26.28
1:27.37
1:28.31
1:32.06
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Campeonato Regional de PC
Tavira, 19- - 20-11-2016

Prova 9, Femin., 100m Costas

Série 6 de 9

EXH

EXH 2 Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO

1 Ana Sebastiao, MENDES

3 Rita, SOFIA MARTINS

4 Matilde Vieira, PEREIRA

5 Beatriz Silva, MARTINS

6 Vera Lucia, GUERREIRO
7 Ana Cabral, SILVA

8 Raquel Ferreira, AFONSO

Série 7de 9

EXH
EXH
EXH

EXH

Selena, VANT

Sara Sousa, CANDEIAS
Fabiana Cruz, GOMES
Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS

O~NO O WN -

Série 8de 9

DNS

Maiya Kathleen, FARRER

Rita Guedes, MOREIRA

Kiara Mhairi, FARRER
Mariya, LUKASHYK

O~NO O WN P

Série 9de 9

1 Luisa Ribeiro, LINO
2 Maria Crista, JESUS
3 Matilde Pereira, MARTINS

4 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA

5 Beatriz Sousa, GROU
6 Ana Filipa, COSTA

7 lIsis Sousa, SEVERINO
8 Dana Alexia, CANTIRU

Mariana Pereira, MENDES
Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAO

Carolina Costa, FERNANDES
Francisca Pugsley, FERREIRA

Beatriz Guerreiro, MADEIRA
Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO

Matilde Aguas, MARQUES
Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES

01
00
03

88R 88

03
99
95
96
98
02
03

Inf. A
Inf. A
Juv B
Juv B
Juv A
Juv B
Juv B
Juv A

Inf. A
Inf. A
Inf. A
Abs

Abs

Juv B
Inf. B
Juv B

Abs
Abs
Juv B
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

Abs
Juv B
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Juv A
Juv B

Portinado

Naval de Faro
Armacenenses
Lagoa AC

Portinado

Natacao de Lagos
FC Ferreiras

Nautico do Guadiana

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
FC Ferreiras

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Tavira Natacao

Lagoa AC

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Armacenenses

Lagoa AC

Natacao de Lagos

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Naval de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacao

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras

1:24.39
1:23.63
1:22.22
1:21.19
1:21.34
1:22.52
1:23.92
1:24.87

1:20.83
1:19.64
1:18.70
1:18.38
1:18.61
1:18.97
1:19.84
1:21.09

1:17.94
1:16.11
1:15.64
1:15.09
1:15.24
1:15.72
1:16.25
1:18.10

1:13.28
1:09.70
1:07.00
1:02.38
1:04.33
1:07.07
1:12.20
1:14.48
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